YOUR DIRECT LINE TO THE CHEF
VOLUME TWO www.panasonic.com/cmo NUMBER TWO
Attention Department Managers!!!
More $$$$$$$ Per Pound!!!!
The answer is your seafood departments steamer problems are right
here.Our star performers are the Panasonic NE-3280 with 3200 watts of
cooking power and the NE-2180 with 2100 watts of steamy power.Both
with the capacity of accommodating 2 FULL SIZE, 4” DEEP PANS WITH
COVERS.
The most significant result of our testing and implementing the
Panasonic Pro II NE-3280 into seafood departments in place of steamers

entering the workplace.That coupled with longer workweek
and less leisure time has left Americans feeling overworked
and rushed.
Chef Ken Megarr is the Director of Panasonic Commercial
Microwave Oven Test Kitchen. Chef Megarr is a graduate of
the Culinary Institute of America, Hyde Park, New York.
Since joining Panasonic’s staff,Ken has worked with a number
Supermarket Operations developing recipes for their Deli
operation and demonstrating the PRO II Oven as a replacement
for the counter model steamer. Some of Panasonic’s
customers are: HEB, Publix, Harris Teeter,Weis Supermarket,
Genuardi, Piggly Wiggly and Shop Rite and A+P.
Panasonic has a heavy duty commercial microwave oven
with the speed and reliability to perform all the Supermarket
steaming and cooking requirements.
Our Model NE-1021 has 1000 watts of power and a five minute dial
timer.This unit is ideal for the bakery and deli operation.
Our Model NE-1051 has 1000 watts of power with 10
programmable touch pads.This unit has 6 power levels:
Hi, Med Hi, Med-Low, Def, and Hold. Again, ideal for the
bakery and deli.
Our Model NE-1056 has 1000 watts of power and features
10 programmable touch pads.With 3 power levels, this unit is
perfect for restaurants, institutions, convenience stores and
vending.Stainless steel exterior and interior make this a durable
unit for commercial use.
If you desire more speed, take a close look at Panasonic’s PRO
OVEN. The PRO SERIES SPACE SAVER ovens are powerful,
with the model NE-1257 rated at 1200 watts, the NE-1757
rated at 1700 watts and NE-2157 with 2100 watts. Ideal for
the deli operation.The PRO SERIES are space savers,measuring
only 16 5/8 inches wide and 20 inches deep.
The PANASONIC Sonic Steamers are in a class by themselves.
Model NE-2180, 2100 watts of power, Model NE-3280, 3200